periodo_id
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ordenanza
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categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
03-12-2020
10-12-2020
206/2020

RATIFICA CONVENIO CON PROVINCIA DE CHUBUT - MANTENIMIENTO
EDIFICIOS ESCOLARES

CONVENIOS
Promulgada

RATIFICA CONVENIO CON PROVINCIA DE CHUBUT - MANTENIMIENTO
EDIFICIOS ESCOLARES



